
 2016-17 OIA Wrestling Schedule

Nov. 12 Saturday NO OPEN WEEK DUE TO NO BODY FAT TESTING AVAILABLE
Nov. 19 Saturday Open Week
Nov. 26 Saturday Round Robin Tournament Weigh-in: 8:30 am Start: 10:00 am End: 5:00 pm

Site:  Kalani Site:  Waianae Site:  Kaiser
Campbell, Radford, Castle, 
Kapolei, Kalani, Farrington, 
Roosevelt

Leilehua, Aiea, Kailua, , Waianae, 
Pearl City, Waipahu, Nanakuli

Moanalua, Kaiser, McKinley, 
HKM/Anu/Kaim, Mililani, Kahuku, 
Waialua, Kalaheo

Dec. 3 Saturday (SAT) Round Robin Tournament Weigh-in: 12:30 pm Start: 2:00 pm End: 8:00 pm
Site:  Castle Site:  Waialua Site: Pearl City
Campbell, Radford, Castle, 
Moanalua, Kaiser, McKinley, 
HKM/Anu/Kaim

Leilehua, Aiea, Kailua, , Mililani, 
Kahuku, Waialua, Kalaheo

Waianae, Pearl City, Waipahu, 
Nanakuli, Kapolei, Kalani, 
Farrington, Roosevelt

Dec. 10 Saturday (ACT) Round Robin Tournament Weigh-in: 12:30 pm Start: 2:00 pm End: 8:00 pm
Site: Campbell Site:  McKinley Site:  
Campbell, Radford, Castle, 
Leilehua, Aiea, Kailua, Waipahu, 
Nanakuli

Moanalua, Kaiser, McKinley, Pearl 
City, HKM/Anu/Kaim, Kapolei, 
Kalani, Farrington, Roosevelt, 
Kahuku, Waialua

Dec. 17 Saturday Open Week
Dec. 24 Saturday Open Week
Dec. 31 Saturday Open Week

Jan. 7 Saturday Mini Tournament With ILH Weigh-in: 8:00 am Start: 9:30 am End: 4:00 pm
@  Moanalua Leilehua,Aiea,McKinley,Roosevelt,Moanalua,Kalani,Waipahu,Kalaheo,Waianae,Kailua,Kahuku

@ Kamehameha-Kapalama Campbell,Radford,HKM/Anu/Kaim,Farrington,Kapolei,Kaiser,Castle,Nanakuli,Mililani,Pearl City,Waialua,

@  Mililani All Girls

Jan. 14 Saturday Round Robin Tournament Weigh-in: 8:30 am Start: 10:00 am End: 5:00 pm
Site: Kalaheo Site: Nanakuli Site: Kailua
Campbell, Radford, Castle, 
Mililani, Kahuku, Waialua, 
Kalaheo

Moanalua, Kaiser, McKinley, 
HKM/Anu/Kaim, Waianae, Pearl 
City, Waipahu, Nanakuli

Leilehua, Aiea, Kailua, , Kapolei, 
Kalani, Farrington, Roosevelt

Jan. 21 Saturday (SAT) Round Robin Tournament Weigh-in: 12:30 pm Start: 2:00 pm End: 8:00 pm
Site:  Waipahu Site:  Kapolei Site:  Aiea
Campbell, Radford, Castle, 
Waianae, Pearl City, Waipahu, 
Nanakuli

Kapolei, Kalani, Farrington, 
Roosevelt, Mililani, Kahuku, 
Waialua, Kalaheo

Leilehua, Aiea, Kailua, , 
Moanalua, Kaiser, McKinley, 
HKM/Anu/Kaim

Jan. 26 Thursday JV Championships @ Radford Seeding Meeting 7:00 pm @ Castle
Host Schools: Radford, Waianae, Roosevelt, Castle

Jan. 27 Friday Fri., Weigh-in 3:00 pm Start: 4:30 pm
Jan. 28 Saturday Sat., Weigh-in:  8:30 am Start: 10:00 am

Jan. 26 Thursday Varsity Dual Meet Championship Tournament @ Farrington Seeding Meeting 7:00 pm @ Castle
Host Schools: Farrington, Kaiser, Mililani, Waianae

Jan. 27 Friday Fri., Weigh-in 3:00 pm Start: 4:30 pm
Jan. 28 Saturday Sat., Weigh-in:  8:30 am Start: 10:00 am

Feb. 2 Thursday OIA Divisionals Championship @ Radford (West), Farrington (East) Seeding Meeting 7:00 pm @ Castle
West Host Schools: Aiea, Kapolei, Pearl City
East Host Schools: Farrington, Kalani, McKinley

Feb. 3 Friday Fri., Weigh-in: 3:00 pm Start: 4:30 pm
Feb. 4 Saturday Sat., Weigh-in:  8:30 am Start: 10:00 am

Feb. 9 Thursday OIA Varsity Championship @ Leilehua Seeding Meeting 7:00 pm @ Leilehua
Host Schools: Leilehua, Campbell, Moanalua, Kaimuki

Feb. 10 Friday Fri., Weigh-in: 11:00 am Start 12:30 pm
Feb. 11 Saturday (ACT) Sat., Weigh-in:  12:30 pm Start: 2:00 pm

Feb. 12 Sunday HHSAA Tournament @ NBC Seeding Meeting 1:00 pm @ Iolani School
Feb. 17 Friday Fri., Weigh-in: TBD
Feb. 18 Saturday Sat., Weigh-in: TBD

Feb. 21 Tuesday Evaluation Meeting 6:30pm @ Castle
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